

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 7189 of 2022****SUBHASH KUMAR DEWANGAN *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

02/07/2026	Shri Shishir Dixit, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Shri Amandeep Singh, P.L. for the State. Ms. Priyanka Rai, Advocate for respondents No.3 & 4. Admit. Post the matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Nimmi